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
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 960 / 960
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1968
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $633 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR, Se
Exists
DOM: 13
Concessions:  

Remarks: "On the Rocks" is a charming 1BR, 1BA cottage in a private, wooded area of McHenry, 5 minutes from the college, Deep Creek Lake & Wisp ski slopes. Fully
renovated in 2013, the little red cabin was lovingly built and maintained over the years by one large family and has many desirable features like a covered porch with firep
indoor fireplace and surrounded by mature trees. What makes this property infinitely special are THE ROCKS - on the lot. It feels like your very own private state park area
similar to the famous 'Rock Maze' near Swallow Falls state park. These MASSIVE BOULDERS have natural pathways, enormous trees and otherwise stunning character.
Immediately livable, explore the potential to get a short term foothold in the area and eventually build your dream home on a truly unique, one of a kind property.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Mosser Rd. Left on Foy, #277 on left. Look for sign.

 619 Beckmans Peninsula Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 01/24/25 Residential  $220,000

MLS #: MDGA2007186
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 11/23/24
Close Date: 01/24/25

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 974 / 974
Acres/Lot SF: .34 / 14,810
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1947
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,233 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 202
Concessions:  

Remarks: Step back in time to this original Deep Creek Lake cottage at 619 Beckmans Peninsula Road! This 1947 built log cabin offers original chestnut log construction w
white chinking, a classic for homes of this era. Check out the lake views and watch the sunset from the covered porch.The oversize, natural stone fireplace creates an
ambiance for those chilly spring, fall or winter days. Original hardwood floors captivate the main living area of the cabin. 2 full bedrooms and 1 full bathroom. An extra sto
space off the kitchen could be utilized as a 3rd bedroom. Beckmans Peninsula is a highly coveted area of the lake that will give you the relaxing feel you've been waiting fo
Call today to schedule a time to see this original DCL cottage! This one won't last long!
Directions: 619 Beckmans Peninsula Road, Swanton, MD 21561 in GPS

 1250 Sand Spring Rd, Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 01/31/25 Residential  $237,500

MLS #: MDGA2008582
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: FRIENDSVILLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: REO (Real Estate Owned)
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Heated, Improved, Outside
Entrance, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/12/24
Close Date: 01/31/25

Beds: 3 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,872 / 3,024
Acres/Lot SF: 35.00 / 1,524,600
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1995
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,298 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 10
Concessions:  

Remarks: 35 acres - value is there and more - inspections for information only - Call for limitations for lending - Restoration need to return it to its former beauty - "Offer
be entertained after property has been exposed on the MLS for 7 calendar days."
Directions: In Friendsville, Blooming Rose Rd - Turn on Sand Spring Rd - 2 miles - Home on RIGHT

 N 4th Street Lot B, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 01/30/25 Commercial Sale  $240,000
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